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This is the attendance list for MDOT/ACEC Design Basic Training: PBPD/DDSA Module 2, Session 1, 

which was held on October 20, 2021. The total approved amount of content for this module is 1.5 

Continuing Education Hours (CEH). Please note that the timestamps below reflect a different time zone 

than on the agenda. You may find more than one log in/log off. This could reflect a disruption of internet 

connectivity. If claiming CEH accreditation, please submit with the training agenda and keep this log for 

your records. 

 

BOTTM@michigan.gov Bott, Mark (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:42 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

ShulickM@michigan.gov Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:44 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

WelterR@michigan.gov Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:46 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

Jeff.Bagdade_atkinsglobal.co
m Jeffrey Bagdade 

10/20/2021 
13:48 Joined 

Event Team 
Member 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:50 Joined Attendee 

SatkowiakT1@michigan.gov Satkowiak, Travis (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:54 Joined Attendee 

KarttunenJ1@michigan.gov Karttunen, Jan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:55 Joined Attendee 

RedM@michigan.gov Red, May (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:55 Joined Attendee 

GardnerM10@michigan.gov Gardner, Matthew (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:55 Joined Attendee 

SmalleyE@michigan.gov Smalley, Erik (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:56 Joined Attendee 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

SkeltonM@michigan.gov Skelton, Megan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:57 Joined Attendee 

Kyle.Ramakers@tetratech.co
m Ramakers, Kyle 

10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

PotvinD@michigan.gov Potvin, Debbie (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

nathynnm@spicergroup.com Mitchell, Nathynn J. 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

MattsonL5@michigan.gov Mattson, Luke (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

Andrew.Ceifetz@wsp.com Ceifetz, Andrew 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

LIBIRANC@michigan.gov Libiran, Carlos (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

Johnsonp4@michigan.gov Johnson, Patricia (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 
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ParisS@michigan.gov Paris, Sharleta (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:58 Joined Attendee 

BlazoP@michigan.gov Blazo, Pamela (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:59 Joined Attendee 

PerryL17@michigan.gov Perry, Lane (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:59 Joined Attendee 

ajleppek@fishbeck.com Leppek, Amelia 
10/20/2021 
13:59 Joined Attendee 

Schaedigk@michigan.gov Schaedig, Kevin (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

WagnerD2@michigan.gov Wagner, Dan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

SchrantzW@michigan.gov Schrantz, William (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

KrzisnikA1@michigan.gov Krzisnik, Andrew (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

CarpenterJ7@michigan.gov Carpenter, Jessica (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Joined Attendee 

muncapher_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Mike Uncapher 

10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

GordonJ18@michigan.gov Gordon, Jeffrey (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

Caleb.Homan@mbakerintl.co
m Homan, Caleb 

10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

DebashS@michigan.gov Debash, Scott (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

IbrahimF1@michigan.gov Ibrahim, Faisal (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

DebashS@michigan.gov Debash, Scott (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

MillerN13@michigan.gov Miller, Nathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

MooreC45@michigan.gov Moore, Connor (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:01 Joined Attendee 

MarzR2@michigan.gov Marz, Robert (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:02 Joined Attendee 

tkumar_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Twaja Kumar 

10/20/2021 
14:02 Joined Attendee 

atroyanowski@fishbeck.com Troyanowski, Andy 
10/20/2021 
14:02 Joined Attendee 
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LLRampersad@modjeski.com Rampersad, Laura L. 
10/20/2021 
14:03 Joined Attendee 

rkraai_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Randy Kraai 

10/20/2021 
14:04 Joined Attendee 

PatelK8@michigan.gov Patel, Kajal (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:10 Joined Attendee 

MarzR2@michigan.gov Marz, Robert (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:50 Joined Attendee 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
13:57 Left Attendee 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:00 Left Attendee 

DebashS@michigan.gov Debash, Scott (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:02 Left Attendee 

IbrahimF1@michigan.gov Ibrahim, Faisal (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:59 Left Attendee 

ajleppek@fishbeck.com Leppek, Amelia 
10/20/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

MarzR2@michigan.gov Marz, Robert (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
14:49 Left Attendee 

Andrew.Ceifetz@wsp.com Ceifetz, Andrew 
10/20/2021 
15:28 Left Attendee 

MattsonL5@michigan.gov Mattson, Luke (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:32 Left Attendee 

rkraai_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Randy Kraai 

10/20/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

muncapher_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Mike Uncapher 

10/20/2021 
15:33 Left Attendee 

DebashS@michigan.gov Debash, Scott (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

ParisS@michigan.gov Paris, Sharleta (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

SatkowiakT1@michigan.gov Satkowiak, Travis (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

LangleyJ@michigan.gov Langley, Jonathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

SmalleyE@michigan.gov Smalley, Erik (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

SchrantzW@michigan.gov Schrantz, William (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 
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MillerN13@michigan.gov Miller, Nathan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

Caleb.Homan@mbakerintl.co
m Homan, Caleb 

10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

PatelK8@michigan.gov Patel, Kajal (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

KrzisnikA1@michigan.gov Krzisnik, Andrew (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

PerryL17@michigan.gov Perry, Lane (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

SkeltonM@michigan.gov Skelton, Megan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

GardnerM10@michigan.gov Gardner, Matthew (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

RedM@michigan.gov Red, May (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

atroyanowski@fishbeck.com Troyanowski, Andy 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

GordonJ18@michigan.gov Gordon, Jeffrey (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

PotvinD@michigan.gov Potvin, Debbie (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

MooreC45@michigan.gov Moore, Connor (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

MarzR2@michigan.gov Marz, Robert (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

BlazoP@michigan.gov Blazo, Pamela (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

CarpenterJ7@michigan.gov Carpenter, Jessica (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

WagnerD2@michigan.gov Wagner, Dan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

Kyle.Ramakers@tetratech.co
m Ramakers, Kyle 

10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

LIBIRANC@michigan.gov Libiran, Carlos (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

LLRampersad@modjeski.com Rampersad, Laura L. 
10/20/2021 
15:34 Left Attendee 

Schaedigk@michigan.gov Schaedig, Kevin (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:35 Left Attendee 

KarttunenJ1@michigan.gov Karttunen, Jan (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:35 Left Attendee 

nathynnm@spicergroup.com Mitchell, Nathynn J. 
10/20/2021 
15:35 Left Attendee 

WelterR@michigan.gov Welter, Rebecca (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:37 Left 

Event Team 
Member 
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ShulickM@michigan.gov Shulick, Mark (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:38 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

BOTTM@michigan.gov Bott, Mark (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
15:40 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

tkumar_val-
engineering.com#EXT#@Value
EngineeringLLC.onmicrosoft.c
om Twaja Kumar 

10/20/2021 
16:30 Left Attendee 

Jeff.Bagdade_atkinsglobal.co
m#EXT#@StateofMichigan.on
microsoft.com Jeffrey Bagdade 

10/20/2021 
16:05 Left 

Event Team 
Member 

Johnsonp4@michigan.gov Johnson, Patricia (MDOT) 
10/20/2021 
16:45 Left Attendee 

 


